
2018-2019 Peaceful Valley Donkey Rescue Board of Trustees, Directors and Managers

Name Position Address City State Zip Cell Email Years Served

Debbie Foley Trustee 23111 SE 285th St Maple Valley WA 98038 661-940-0167 debbie@pvdr.org 13

John Roueche Trustee 7221 Sierra Hwy Agua Dulce CA 91390 661-268-1195 john@pvdr.org 17

Joshua Meyers Trustee 5454 Amesbury Dr Dallas TX 75206 325-276-1231 joshua@pvdr.org 3

Kevin Elliott Trustee 60847 Love Road Cove OR 97824 541-805-9148 kevin@pvdr.org 17

Scott Jewett Trustee 2188 N Arbor Ave Hanford CA 93230 415-706-7384 scott@pvdr.org 10

Vicki MacKenney Trustee 352 Private Road 2688 Alvord TX 76225 405-373-4261 txal@pvdr.org 2

Amy Meyers Chief Financial Officer 3524 Knickerbocker Rd C-340 San Angelo TX 76904 325-276-1174 amy@pvdr.org 18

Jack Yanez VP of Operations 1102 Washington Robert Lee TX 76945 325-763-7541 jack@pvdr.org 3

Mark Meyers Executive Director 3524 Knickerbocker Rd C-340 San Angelo TX 76904 325-276-1662 mark@pvdr.org 18

Michele Halfmann Secretary 6945 Harriett Rd San Angelo TX 76905 325-656-6888 michele@pvdr.org 5

Zac Williams VP Off-Site Operations 8317 Duckworth Rd San Angelo TX 76905 325-276-1676 zac@pvdr.org 5

Madison Nealey PVDR-West Manager 693 Cinco Ct Mesquite NV 89027 325-718-9483 madison@pvdr.org 2

Kimberley Clark PVDR-East Manager 414 Stonewall Road Concord VA 24570 434-944-6870 kimberley@pvdr.org 4

Jessica Anselment Director of Communications 11394 Willis Waukegan Rd Conroe TX 77303 832-622-3748 jessica@pvdr.org 2
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